Name

Date

Old Testament Survey

Leviticus

Quiz for Lesson 73
Leviticus Lesson 4

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Which feast reminds the Jews of their
exodus from Egypt?

Which feast commerated the 40 year

wandering of the Jews in the wilderness?

Which feast was the only one in which
the high priest entered the Holy of
Holies?

What are the three feasts every Jewish
male was to attend every year?

Which feast was a celebration of the
wheat harvest?

Which feast had the high priest carrying
a pitcher of water from the Pool of
Siloam to the temple?

Which feast included a scapegoat?

Which feast is the beginning of the civil
new year for the Jews?

Which feast celebrated the beginning of
the barley harvest?

Which feast of the Jews was known in
Hebrew as Yom Kippur?

Which feast had people carrying torches
around the temple?

Which feast pictured Christ as the sinless

One?

When did Babylon defeat Ninevah?

14. What three important events took place in 606 B.C. to 605 B.C.?




